

# Many Congratulations to HARRY ROBBINS, Jr.

HAZELWOOD

# WEST Haywood's First 1947 Baby

Master Harry Robbins, Jr., Arrived at the Hospital Just as The New Year Was 5 Minutes Old (12:05 A. M.)

## Congratulations Harry, Jr.

We Are Sending Your Parents

> 15 Quarts of Pet Pasteurized Milk



"Pet Pasten, and Mill I. Mange Safe"

#### BELK - HUDSON'S

OUR BABY DEPARTMENT
WILL PRESENT TO

Harry Robbins, Jr.

Hazelwood,

Complete Outfit VALUE AT \$14.50

A Lovely Blanket

All Wool - Rayon - Cotton

One Dozen Birdseye

Diapers

A Beautiful Handmade
Dress

An Exquisite Baby Robe

One Johnson's Gift Set

Haywood's Largest Baby Department

## Belk-Hudson Co.

"Home of Better Values"

MASTER HARRY ROBBINS JR., is the son of Mr. and Mrs. Harry Robbins. of Hazelwood. He is their first child, and the father is a World War II veteran. Mrs. Robbins was the former Miss Mary Wilma Swaynger.

Congratulations To

Harry Robbins, Jr.

As Winner Of The 1947 Baby Contest

> As Our Gift, We Will Give Enough

> > PAINT

For Your Room And All Furnishings

### **BUILDERS SUPPLY**

H. L. LINER, JR.

Phone 82 and 83

At the Depot

WE WILL GIVE HARRY ROBBINS, JR.
6 CANS OF BEECHNUT
BABY FOOD

BRADLEY'S SUPER MARKET

Drive Out and Save

HAZELWOOD

To HAARY ROBBINS, IR.

We Will Give a

Beautiful

Sterling Silver Spann and Fork

Buy With Confidence At

RELIABLE JEWELERS

'Haywood's Only Credit Jeweler"

Phone 35

Main Street

WE WILL GIVE HARRY ROBBINS, JR.

BABY PHOTO ALBUM

THE BOOK STORE

SEE US FOR BIRTH ANNOUNCEMENTS

TO HARRY ROBBINS, JR., HAYW JOD'S FIRST BABY OF 1947

We Will Give a

Thermotex Heating Pad

ROGERS ELECTRIC CO.

Phone 461

Main Street

A CREDIT OF \$1.00

GOES TO HARRY ROBBINS, JR.

Of Hazelwood

McKAY'S PHARMACY

hone 392

Hazelwood

To Mr. and Mrs. Harry Robbins, and Son We Will Give TWO WEEKS DRY-CLEANING SERVICE

Waynesville Laundry (Inc.)
J. W. Killian, Owner

Phone 205

Boyd Avenue